pentair.com
OWNER'S MANUAL
SUBMERSIBLE SOLIDS HANDLING PUMP
S4T(X*)P, S8L(X*)P, S8LA(X*)P AND S12L(X*)P
*  (CLASS I, DIVISION 1, GROUPS C & D): FM
E
-0
3-

A1 STATOR 27975D003 27975D603 27973D003 27973D603
A2 ROTOR/SHAFT ASSEMBLY 27975D011 27975D011 27973D011 27973D011
A3 BOLT-STATOR 06106A027 (6) 06106A027 (6) 06106A027 (6) 06106A027 (6)
A4 SPACER 086620131 086620131 086620111 086620111
ITEM 6-POLE 1150 RPM 40-50 HP, 460/3/60 40-50 HP, 575/3/60
A1 STATOR 27972D003 27972D603
A2 ROTOR/SHAFT ASSEMBLY 27972D011 27972D011
A3 BOLT-STATOR 005560181 (6) 005560181 (6)
360 FRAME PUMP MOTORS PARTS GROUP
320 FRAME PUMP MOTORS PARTS GROUP
PARTS INDEX
E-03-559 / 056255591 (02-01-23) 12
S4T(X)P - 320 FRAME
CAT. NO. ENG. NO. HP VOLT/PH CORD TRIM IMPELLER
  1750 RPM
S4TP7500M4-4 528700007 75 460/3 2-4 13 135321092
S4TP7500M5-4 528700017 75 575/3 4-4 13 135321092
S4TXP7500M4-4 528150007 75 460/3 2-4 13 135321092
S4TXP7500M5-4 528150017 75 575/3 4-4 13 135321092
S8LA(X)P - 320 FRAME
CAT. NO. ENG. NO. HP VOLT/PH CORD TRIM IMPELLER
  1750 RPM
S8LAP7500M4-4 528720007 75 460/3 2-4 13 135320052
S8LAP7500M5-4 528720017 75 575/3 4-4 13 135320052
S8LAXP7500M4-4 528160007 75 460/3 2-4 13 135320052
S8LAXP7500M5-4 528160017 75 575/3 4-4 13 135320052
PARTS INDEX
S8L(X)P - 320 FRAME
CAT. NO. ENG. NO. HP VOLT/PH CORD TRIM IMPELLER
  1750 RPM
S8LP7500M4-4 528730007 75 460/3 2-4 12.13 X 11.13 25252D559
S8LP7500M5-4 528730017 75 575/3 4-4 12.13 X 11.13 25252D559
S8LXP7500M4-4 528170007 75 460/3 2-4 12.13 X 11.13 25252D559
S8LXP7500M5-4 528170017 75 575/3 4-4 12.13 X 11.13 25252D559
  1150 RPM
S8LP4000M4-6 528730027 40 460/3 6-4 14.25 X 13.25 25252D553
S8LP4000M5-6 528730037 40 575/3 8-4 14.25 X 13.25 25252D553
S8LXP4000M4-6 528170047 40 460/3 6-4 14.25 X 13.25 25252D553
S8LXP4000M5-6 528170057 40 575/3 8-4 14.25 X 13.25 25252D553
S8LP5000M4-6 528730047 50 460/3 4-4 15 X 14 25252D551
S8LP5000M5-6 528730057 50 575/3 6-4 15 X 14 25252D551
S8LXP5000M4-6 528170067 50 460/3 4-4 15 X 14 25252D551
S8LXP5000M5-6 528170077 50 575/3 6-4 15 X 14 25252D551
  870 RPM
S8LP2000M6-8 528730067 20 208/3 4-4 14.88 X 13.88 25252D552
S8LP2000M3/4-8 528730077 20 230/460/3 6-4 14.88 X 13.88 25252D552
S8LP2000M4-8 528730087 20 460/3 8-4 14.88 X 13.88 25252D552
S8LP2000M5-8 528730097 20 575/3 8-4 14.88 X 13.88 25252D552
S8LXP2000M6-8 528170087 20 208/3 4-4 14.88 X 13.88 25252D552
S8LXP2000M3/4-8 528170097 20 230/460/3 6-4 14.88 X 13.88 25252D552
S8LXP2000M4-8 528170107 20 460/3 8-4 14.88 X 13.88 25252D552
S8LXP2000M5-8 528170117 20 575/3 8-4 14.88 X 13.88 25252D552
S8LP2500M6-8 528730107 25 208/3 4-4 15 25252D550
S8LP2500M3/4-8 528730117 25 230/460/3 4-4 15 25252D550
S8LP2500M4-8 528730127 25 460/3 8-4 15 25252D550
S8LP2500M5-8 528730137 25 575/3 8-4 15 25252D550
S8LXP2500M6-8 528170127 25 208/3 4-4 15 25252D550
S8LXP2500M3/4-8 528170137 25 230/460/3 4-4 15 25252D550
S8LXP2500M4-8 528170147 25 460/3 8-4 15 25252D550
S8LXP2500M5-8 528170157 25 575/3 8-4 15 25252D550
320 FRAME PUMP IMPELLERS PARTS LIST
E-03-559 / 056255591 (02/01/23) 13
S12L(X)P - 320 FRAME
CAT. NO. ENG. NO. HP VOLT/PH CORD TRIM IMPELLER
  1750 RPM
S12LP7500M4-4 528750007 75 460/3 2-4 11 X 10 25456E562
S12LP7500M5-4 528750017 75 575/3 4-4 11 X 10 25456E562
S12LXP7500M4-4 528180007 75 460/3 2-4 11 X 10 25456E562
S12LXP7500M5-4 528180017 75 575/3 4-4 11 X 10 25456E562
  1150 RPM
S12LP4000M4-6 528750027 40 460/3 6-4 12.38 25456E559
S12LP4000M5-6 528750037 40 575/3 8-4 12.38 25456E559
S12LXP4000M4-6 528180047 40 460/3 6-4 12.38 25456E559
S12LXP4000M5-6 528180057 40 575/3 8-4 12.38 25456E559
S12LP5000M4-6 528750047 50 460/3 4-4 13 25456E556
S12LP5000M5-6 528750057 50 575/3 6-4 13 25456E556
S12LXP5000M4-6 528180067 50 460/3 4-4 13 25456E556
S12LXP5000M5-6 528180077 50 575/3 6-4 13 25456E556
  870 RPM
S12LP2000M6-8 528750067 20 208/3 4-4 13 25456E556
S12LP2000M3/4-8 528750077 20 230/460/3 6-4 13 25456E556
S12LP2000M4-8 528750087 20 460/3 8-4 13 25456E556
S12LP2000M5-8 528750097 20 575/3 8-4 13 25456E556
S12LXP2000M6-8 528180087 20 208/3 4-4 13 25456E556
S12LXP2000M3/4-8 528180097 20 230/460/3 6-4 13 25456E556
S12LXP2000M4-8 528180107 20 460/3 8-4 13 25456E556
S12LXP2000M5-8 528180117 20 575/3 8-4 13 25456E556
S12LP2500M6-8 528750107 25 208/3 4-4 13.5 25456E554
S12LP2500M3/4-8 528750117 25 230/460/3 4-4 13.5 25456E554
S12LP2500M4-8 528750127 25 460/3 8-4 13.5 25456E554
S12LP2500M5-8 528750137 25 575/3 8-4 13.5 25456E554
S12LXP2500M6-8 528180127 25 208/3 4-4 13.5 25456E554
S12LXP2500M3/4-8 528180137 25 230/460/3 4-4 13.5 25456E554
S12LXP2500M4-8 528180147 25 460/3 8-4 13.5 25456E554
S12LXP2500M5-8 528180157 25 575/3 8-4 13.5 25456E554
S12LP3000M3/4-8 528750147 30 230/460/3 2-4 14 25456E552
S12LP3000M4-8 528750157 30 460/3 6-4 14 25456E552
S12LP3000M5-8 528750167 30 575/3 8-4 14 25456E552
S12LXP3000M3/4-8 528180167 30 230/460/3 2-4 14 25456E552
S12LXP3000M4-8 528180177 30 460/3 6-4 14 25456E552
S12LXP3000M5-8 528180187 30 575/3 8-4 14 25456E552
S12LP4000M4-8 528750177 40 460/3 6-4 14.25 25456E568
S12LP4000M5-8 528750187 40 575/3 8-4 14.25 25456E568
S12LXP4000M4-8 528180197 40 460/3 6-4 14.25 25456E568
S12LXP4000M5-8 528180207 40 575/3 8-4 14.25 25456E568
PARTS INDEX
E-03-559 / 056255591 (02-01-23) 14
S4T(X)P - 360 FRAME
CAT. NO. ENG. NO. HP VOLT/PH CORD TRIM IMPELLER
 1750 RPM
S4TP10000M4-4 528705007 100 460/3 0-4 14 135321052
S4TP10000M5-4 528705017 100 575/3 2-4 14 135321052
S4TXP10000M4-4 528155067 100 460/3 0-4 14 135321052
S4TXP10000M5-4 528155077 100 575/3 2-4 14 135321052
S4TP12500M4-4 528705027 125 460/3 0-4 14.5 135321032
S4TP12500M5-4 528705037 125 575/3 0-4 14.5 135321032
S4TXP12500M4-4 528155007 125 460/3 0-4 14.5 135321032
S4TXP12500M5-4 528155017 125 575/3 0-4 14.5 135321032
S4TP15000M4-4 528705047 150 460/3 4/0-3 15.13 135321262
S4TP15000M5-4 528705057 150 575/3 0-4 15.13 135321262
S4TXP15000M4-4 528155027 150 460/3 4/0-3 15.13 135321262
S4TXP15000M5-4 528155037 150 575/3 0-4 15.13 135321262
S8LA(X)P - 360 FRAME
CAT. NO. ENG. NO. HP VOLT/PH CORD TRIM IMPELLER
 1750 RPM
S8LAP1000M4-4 528725007 100 460/3 0-4 14 135320012
S8LAP10000M5-4 528725017 100 575/3 2-4 14 135320012
S8LAXP10000M4-4 528165067 100 460/3 0-4 14 135320012
S8LAXP10000M5-4 528165077 100 575/3 2-4 14 135320012
S8LAP12500M4-4 528725027 125 460/3 0-4 14.75 135320132
S8LAP12500M5-4 528725037 125 575/3 0-4 14.75 135320132
S8LAXP12500M4-4 528165007 125 460/3 0-4 14.75 135320132
S8LAXP12500M5-4 528165017 125 575/3 0-4 14.75 135320132
S8LAP15000M4-4 528725047 150 460/3 4/0-3 15.13 135320162
S8LAP15000M5-4 528725057 150 575/3 0-4 15.13 135320162
S8LAXP15000M4-4 528165027 150 460/3 4/0-3 15.13 135320162
S8LAXP15000M5-4 528165037 150 575/3 0-4 15.13 135320162
PARTS INDEX
360 FRAME PUMP IMPELLERS PARTS LIST
E-03-559 / 056255591 (02/01/23) 15
S8L(X)P - 360 FRAME
CAT. NO. ENG. NO. HP VOLT/PH CORD TRIM IMPELLER
  1750 RPM
S8LP10000M4-4 528735007 100 460/3 0-4 13 X 12 25252D558
S8LP10000M5-4 528735017 100 575/3 2-4 13 X 12 25252D558
S8LXP10000M4-4 528175087 100 460/3 0-4 13 X 12 25252D558
S8LXP10000M5-4 528175097 100 575/3 2-4 13 X 12 25252D558
S8LP12500M4-4 528735027 125 460/3 0-4 13.75 x 12.3/4 25252D556
S8LP12500M5-4 528735037 125 575/3 0-4 13.75 x 12.3/4 25252D556
S8LXP12500M4-4 528175007 125 460/3 0-4 13.75 x 12.3/4 25252D556
S8LXP12500M5-4 528175017 125 575/3 0-4 13.75 x 12.3/4 25252D556
S8LP15000M4-4 528735047 150 460/3 4/0-3 15 x 14 25252D551
S8LP15000M5-4 528735057 150 575/3 0-4 15 x 14 25252D551
S8LXP15000M4-4 528175027 150 460/3 4/0-3 15 x 14 25252D551
S8LXP15000M5-4 528175037 150 575/3 0-4 15 x 14 25252D551
  1150 RPM
S8LP6000M4-6 528735067 60 460/3 4-4 15 25252D550
S8LP6000M5-6 528735077 60 575/3 6-4 15 25252D550
S8LXP6000M4-6 528175067 60 460/3 4-4 15 25252D550
S8LXP6000M5-6 528175077 60 575/3 6-4 15 25252D550
S12L(X)P - 360 FRAME
CAT. NO. ENG. NO. HP VOLT/PH CORD TRIM IMPELLER
  1750 RPM
S12LP10000M4-4 528755007 100 460/3 0-4 11.5 X11 25456E563
S12LP10000M5-4 528755017 100 575/3 2-4 11.5 X11 25456E563
S12LXP10000M4-4 528185127 100 460/3 0-4 11.5 X11 25456E563
S12LXP10000M5-4 528185137 100 575/3 2-4 11.5 X11 25456E563
S12LP12500M4-4 528755027 125 460/3 0-4 12.5 x 11. 25456E564
S12LP12500M5-4 528755037 125 575/3 0-4 12.5 x 11. 25456E564
S12LXP12500M4-4 528185007 125 460/3 0-4 12.5 x 11. 25456E564
S12LXP12500M5-4 528185017 125 575/3 0-4 12.5 x 11. 25456E564
S12LP15000M4-4 528755047 150 460/3 4/0-3 13 x11 25456E565
S12LP15000M5-4 528755057 150 575/3 0-4 13 x11 25456E565
S12LXP15000M4-4 528185027 150 460/3 4/0-3 13 x11 25456E565
S12LXP15000M5-4 528185037 150 575/3 0-4 13 x11 25456E565
  1150 RPM
S12LP6000M4-6 528755067 60 460/3 4-4 13.63 25456E553
S12LP6000M5-6 528755077 60 575/3 6-4 13.63 25456E553
S12LXP6000M4-6 528185067 60 460/3 4-4 13.63 25456E553
S12LXP6000M5-6 528185077 60 575/3 6-4 13.63 25456E553
S12LP7500M4-6 528755087 75 460/3 2-4 14 25456E552
S12LP7500M5-6 528755097 75 575/3 4-4 14 25456E552
S12LXP7500M4-6 528185087 75 460/3 2-4 14 25456E552
S12LXP7500M5-6 528185097 75 575/3 4-4 14 25456E552
PARTS INDEX
E-03-559 / 056255591 (02-01-23) 16
WIRING DIAGRAM
E-03-559 / 056255591 (02/01/23) 17